HARPE Series 20276

SwiNG CHECK VALVE

Valves, Automation & Controls

Design Features
e 200 WOG

® 316 stainless steel

e Threaded in cap

® Threaded or socket weld ends
e Hydrostatic shell test at 300 psi

Dimensions, Parts & Materials
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No. | Part Name |Qty | Material
4 Body 1| CF8M
2 Disc ] (F8M
| : ¢ SOCKET WELDENDS Pin ] 316 Stainless Steel
@\ Gasket ] PIFE
Bonnet 1 (CF8M
Seal ] PTFE
o o o e % Bolt 1| 316 Stainless Steel
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SECTION A-A

Dimensions (Inches)

Size | JA | B C @D E F  ©GH |
043 | 256 2 1.6 1.06 1.9 |1 05 | 037
043 | 256 2 1.6 1.06 1.9 0.7 0.37
059 | 256 2 1.6 1.06 1.9 085 | 037
078 | 295 | 21 1.8 1.4 2.1 1.07 | 05

098 | 354 | 23 2.1 1.7 2.3 133 | 05
126 | 413 | 28 2.6 2 28 1.68 | 05
1.57 | 472 3 28 | 226 | 31 192 | 05
1.89 | 5.51 3.2 34 | 275 | 36 | 241 | 0.63
252 | 614 | 36 43 | 334 | 44 29 | 0.63
299 | 74 4 5 3.93 5 353 | 0.63
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Technical Information

Pressure - Temperature Ratings
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How to Order

Size | Series Ends

1/4 | 20276 | TE | Threaded
3/8 SW | Socket Weld
1/2
3/4
1
1-1/4
1-1/2
2

21/2
3
Example: 1 - 20276- TE = 1-20276-TE

Due to continuous development of our product range, we reserve the right to change the dimensions and information for this product as required.
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